A-SALO ON+

Wash & Blow
Wash & Blow (Straight)
Wash & Blow (Curl)

Evening Hairdo

Creative Hair Designer
Artistic Director

Kid Cut

*pelow 120cm height *excludes hair wash

Fringe Cut

*excludes hair wash

Hair Extension

Touch Up with Scalp Protection

Colour + Wash & Cut

with Scalp Profection

(MqjiFASHION - Water Permeable)
(Dia Light - French Glossing)

INOA Colour + Wash & Cut
with Scalp Protection

(Ammonia Free)

Creative Fashion Colour
- Half Head with Scalp Protection
Volumizing Perm + Wash & Cut

Air Wave Perm or Cosmetic Perm
+ Wash & Cut

Classic Rebonding + Wash & Cut

Soft Relaxing + Wash & Cut

63
98
Sle

20

20

On Quotation

268

298

268

368

368

368

448
- Full Head with Scalp Protection 548 /648 /748 / 848*

348*

418*

418*

418"

Signature Treatment

L'Oreal Professionnel
Absolut Repair Molecular
Treatment

L'Oreal Professionnel
Metal DX Treatment

Soothing Scalp Ritual

(Sensitive Scalp)

Rebalancing Scalp Ritual
(Olly & Dandruff Scalp)

Density Enhancer Ritual

(For women / men hair thinning)

Anti-Hair Loss Ritual

(For women / men hair loss)

Fusio-Scrub

Fusio Dose Hair Beauty Ritual

(Instant & personalized hair fransformation)

Genesis Anti-Hair Fall Ritual

(For women hair fall prevention & hair breakage)

Colour Protection
& Reconstructing Ritual

(For colour-tfreated and sanitized length)

Therapiste Reconstructing Ritual

(For damaged hair)

Chronologiste Regeneration Ritual

(For hair & scalp that need to be regenerated & revitalized)

KERASTASE

XY@ Private Room for
MUSLIMAH

PARTS PARIS |

*Additional 10% charges by Artistic Director.




